150W SLIM TRIAC Driver - Constant Voltage
DIMDLT-15024
IP20
C
O
M
Year
5DC
24V
Output
Input
Environment
Protection
Ouput Power
Voltage
Rated Current
Input Voltage Range
AC Frequency
Power Factor
Efficiency
Inrush Current
Working Temp
Store Temp
Short Circuit
Protection Rating
Safety Standards
EMC Standards
150W
24V
6.25A
200 - 240VAC
50 - 60 Hz
>0.97
>88%
277V--27A
-25°C - +60°C
-40°C - +80°C
Hiccup Mode, recover after fault condition
is removed
IP20
EN61347-1:2015,EN61347-2-13:2014/A1:2017,
EN62493:2015, AS61347.2.13:2018,AS/
NZS 61347.1:2016 Inc A1
EN55015:2013/A1:2015,EN61000-3-2:2014,
EN61000-3-3:2013,EN61547:2009
Product Reference: DIMDLT-15024
FOSS Drivers are compatible with all 24v LED Strip products and leading edge TRIAC dimmers; for further information please
contact us on 0203 198 1908.
Technical Specification:
368 mm
30 mm
22.5 mm
IP20
Dimmable EXT
5DC
24V